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The Leading Independent Lubricants Company 

Top 20 lubricants manufacturers 2015 (by volume) 
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ÁA top-10 ranking lubricants 

manufacturer 

ÁNumber 1 among the independent 

lubricants companies 

  



  

The Leading Independent Lubricants Company 

Our mission statement reflects the business model  

LUBRICANTS. 100% focus 

TECHNOLOGY. Holistic solutions 

PEOPLE. Personal commitment 
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The Leading Independent Lubricants Company 

Our core values are the basis for our activities 
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Trust  

Creating Value 

Respect 

Reliability  

Integrity  

  



  

The Leading Independent Lubricants Company 

Full-line supplier advantage 
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Sales 2015: ú2.1 bn 

(~80% international) 
by customer location 

Industrial lubricants 

~60% 
e.g. Industrial oils, MWF/CP* 

and greases  

Automotive lubricants 

~40% 

*metalworking fluids/corrosion preventives 

100,000 customers 

in more than 150 countries 

Heavy Duty 
Steel & Cement Aeronautic Agriculture industry Wind energy Food 

Mining Construction Engineering Manufacturing Car  industry Trade, Services & 

Transportation 

 



  

The Leading Independent Lubricants Company  

Well balanced customer structure 
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20% 

26% 

9% 

29% 

7% 

9% 

FUCHS  sales revenues  
2015: ú2.1 bn 

Industrial goods manufacturing

Vehicle manufacturing

Energy and mining

Trade, transport and services

Agriculture and construction

Engineering/ machinery
construction
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Unique Track Record for continued 

profitable growth 
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Unique Track Record for continued 

Profitability and Added Value 
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Unique Track Record - Solid balance sheet 

and cash flow generation 

ú mn 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 

Total assets 985 1,109 1,162 1,276 1,490 

Equity  658 782 854 916 1,070 

Equity ratio 67% 71% 74% 72% 72% 

Net liquidity  65 135 167 186 101 

Operating cash flow 89 203 221 255 281 

Free cash flow before acquisitions 59 141 150 210 232 

Free cash flow after acquisitions 59 140 150 188 62 
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Growth Initiative - Organic growth potential in 

emerging countries 

39% 

53% 

34% 

28% 

27% 
19% 

2000 2015

Market Demand 

35.6 mn t 36.4 mn t 
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17% (152) 

31% 
(650) 24% (219) 

18% 
(364) 

59% (531) 

51% 
(1,064) 

2000 2015

FUCHS Sales (by customer location) 

ú 2,079 mn ú 902 mn 

+100 % 

+66 % 

+328 % 

+130 % 



  

Growth Initiative - We are where our 

customers are 
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Á Production sites 



  

Investment 

focus oné  

ÁConstruction of 

new plants in 

growth regions 

ÁModernisation 

and expansion 

of existing plants 

ÁExpansion of  

R&D capacities 

Growth Initiative - Investments 
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Growth Initiative - Technology & Innovation 

fueled by strong R&D focus 

 

R&D expenses 
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Growth Initiative - Further market 

consolidation to be expected 

Á High degree of fragmentation 

Á Concentration especially amongst 

smaller companies 

Á Differences are enormous 
> 50% 

< 50% 

Market Shares 

 

Other 710  

manufacturers 

130 

590 

Manufacturers 

Major  

oil companies 
Independent 

lubricant 

manufacturers* 

Top 10 

manufacturers 

* > 1000 tons 
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